Powder-coated Aluminum Backplates  for  Peek Signals
Peek offers a variety of one-piece aluminum
signal backplates as optional add-ons for all of
its vehicle signals, including 12” signals with 1,
2, 3, 4, or 5 sections, and 8” signals with up to 3
sections. Individual backplates can be ordered
either flat or louvered (to allow air to flow
through the plate.) Backplates will fit on either

2906 Corporate Way, Palmetto, FL 34221
Phone: (941) 845-1200 • Fax: (941) 365-0837
Ordering Information
Style
# of
Sections
Description
Part
Number
Inline 12” 1 Aluminum, Flat, with attachment screws S400000
Inline 12” 1 Aluminum, Louvered, with attachment screws S400005
Inline 12” 2 Aluminum, Flat, with attachment screws S400001
Inline 12” 2 Aluminum, Louvered, with attachment screws S400006
Inline 12” 3 Aluminum, Flat, with attachment screws S400002
Inline 12” 3 Aluminum, Louvered, with attachment screws S400007
Inline 12” for plumbizer mount 3 Aluminum, Flat, w/attachment screws & filler strip* S400010
Inline 12” for plumbizer mount 3
Aluminum, Louvered, w/attachm’t screws & filler
strip*
S400013
Inline 12” 4 Aluminum, Flat, with attachment screws S400003
Inline 12” 4 Aluminum, Louvered, with attachment screws S400008
Inline 12” for plumbizer mount 4 Aluminum, Flat, w/attachment screws & filler strip* S400011
Inline 12” for plumbizer mount 4
Aluminum, Louvered, w/attachm’t screws & filler
strip*
S400014
Inline 12” 5 Aluminum, Flat, with attachment screws S400004
Inline 12” 5 Aluminum, Louvered, with attachment screws S400009
Inline 12” for plumbizer mount 5 Aluminum, Flat, w/attachment screws & filler strip* S400012
Inline 12” for plumbizer mount 5
Aluminum, Louvered, w/attachm’t screws & filler
strip*
S400015
Inline 8” 1 Aluminum, Flat, with attachment screws S400016
Inline 8” 1 Aluminum, Louvered, with attachment screws S400019
Inline 8” 2 Aluminum, Flat, with attachment screws S400017
Inline 8” 2 Aluminum, Louvered, with attachment screws S400020
Inline 8” 3 Aluminum, Flat, with attachment screws S400018
Inline 8” 3 Aluminum, Louvered, with attachment screws S400021
Cluster, 8 Piece Adjustable 2-2-1 Aluminum, Flat, with filler strips* S300021
Cluster, 8 Piece Adjustable 2-2-1 Aluminum, Louvered, with filler strips* S300022
Cluster, 3 Piece - TSH Plum 2-2-1 Aluminum, Flat, with filler strips* S400060
Cluster, 3 Piece - TSH Plum 2-2-1 Aluminum, Louvered, with filler strips* S400059
Cluster, 3-2 Flat 3-2 Aluminum, Flat, with filler strips* S400055
Cluster, 3-2 Louvered 3-2 Aluminum, Louvered, with filler strips* S400055L
Cluster, Pelco Mast Arm 2-2-1 Aluminum, Flat, with filler strips* S400057
Cluster, Pelco Mast Arm 2-2-1 Aluminum, Louvered, with filler strips* S400057L
Cluster, Span Wire 2-2-1 Aluminum, Flat, with filler strips* S400058
Cluster, Span Wire 2-2-1 Aluminum, Louvered, with filler strips* S400058L
Signal Backplate Ordering Information - Please specify color on the order
* All clusters require the additional Cluster Hardware Kit for attaching the filler strips to a variety of mounting hardware options
Backplate for 8”, 1-Section
Signal, Flat